provided, and costs and expenses incurred, pursuant to the terms and conditions of this Agreement is 
Ninety-Three Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty-Six Dollars and Fifty-Nine Cents ($93,256.59).  In no 

event shall the maximum amount paid under this Agreement exceed Ten Thousand Nine Hundred and 
Twenty-Four Dollars (10,924.00) for the period of December 2023 through June 2024, Nineteen 
Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-One Dollars ($19,391.00) for fiscal year 2024-2025, Twenty  
Thousand One Hundred Sixty-Five Dollars and Fourteen Cents ($20,165.14) for fiscal year 2025-2026, 
Twenty Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty-Nine and Fifty-Six cents ($20,969.56) for fiscal year 20262027, 
and Twenty-One Thousand Eight Hundred Six Dollars and Eighty-Nine cents ($21,806.89) for fiscal 
year 2027-2028.  CONTRACTOR agrees to perform all services required by this Agreement for an 
amount not to exceed such maximum dollar amount.